1
Functional Description
� Cartridge design
� Flow rate setting with adjustment screw
� For use in meter-in, meter-out
and bleed-off applications
Pressure compensated flow control valves VSS3-062
are employed in hydraulic systems where only small

� The technical information regarding the product presented in this catalogue is for descriptive purposes only. It should
not be construed in any case as a guaranteed representation of the product properties in the sense of the law.
1 Type designation (stamped)
2 Screw for fine flow adjustment
- inside hexagon 6 mm
- anticlockwise rotation = flow decrease
- clockwise rotation = flow increase
3 Wrench flats size 24 mm,
tightening torque 44.25 ft-lbs (60 Nm)
4 Sealing: O-ring 19.4 x 2.1
supplied with valve
5 Combined sealing: O-ring 14x1.78
Back-up ring BBP80B015-N9
14.73 x 17.43 x 1.14
Seal kit
Type
Dimensions, quantity
Ordering number
O-ring Back-up ring
Standard - NBR
19.4 x 2.1 NBR80 (1 pc.) 17.4 x 1.3 (1pc.)
520-029917.17 x 1.78 NBR90 (1pc.) 14.73 x 17.43 x 1.14 (1 pc.)
14 x 1.78 NBR90 (1pc.) -
Viton
19.4 x 2.1 (1 pc.) 17.4 x 1.3 (1pc.)
520-029817.17 x 1.78 (1pc.) 14.73 x 17.43 x 1.14 (1 pc.)
14 x 1.78 (1pc.) -
2
1